
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	A$AP	(FTC	TEAM)	2024-11-01	to	2024-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-11-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $2.95
2024-11-15 Check	deposit txn_evHzpyY $600.00 $602.95
2024-11-17 PAYPAL	*UTAH txn_xQH4XPp -$50.00 $552.95
2024-11-17 FPA	MECHAKNIGHTS	ROBOT txn_JxHGYAq -$104.00 $448.95
2024-11-18 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	11/11	to	11/17 txn_d7HrvVZ -$42.00 $406.95
2024-11-18 Gobilda	order	2 txn_ZeH8m0Z -$8.51 $398.44
2024-11-18 McMasterCarr	parts txn_p5H6xvP -$75.11 $323.33
2024-11-18 PAYPAL	*ROBOTZONE txn_rYHXdvQ -$143.05 $180.28
2024-11-23 LOWE'S	#2296 txn_oyH00gZ -$6.39 $173.89
2024-11-25 THE	HOME	DEPOT	#8566 txn_evHJJEX -$25.71 $148.18

WITHDRAWN:	$454.77.	DEPOSITED:	$600.00. $148.18

A$AP	(FTC	Team)	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	A$AP	(FTC	Team)'s	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


